
Racing (Dark Blue & White) 2021-2022 SKIPPER SAIL RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 TTL PTS
CLASS 

PLACE

Lil White Magic 2021-08-20 Joey Kolisch 310 1 1 2 4 1

Relentless III 2021-08-20 Oscar Valdes/Carlos Santiago 30 4 3 1 8 2

Senara 2021-09-09 Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser 39509 3 2 3 8 3

Zilla 2021-09-09 CEBM LLC Mark Kamilar 155 2 4 4 10 4

Main Squeeze 2021-08-20
Cape Town Ventures LLC (Gavin Heale 

and Cherry Oliver)
43907 6 5 DNS 18 5

Triple 3 2021-09-09 Amado Leon, Daniel Leon, & Victor Leon  43781 5 DNF DNS 19 6

ARC SKIPPER SAIL RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3 TTL PTS
CLASS 

PLACE

Maiden 2021-08-20 Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann 3 1 1 DNS 1

RACE 1

Racing (Dark Blue & White) 2021-2022 SKIPPER SAIL Inshore Med Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Lil White Magic 2021-08-20 Joey Kolisch 310 0.8032 11:50:00 12:50:29 1:00:29 0:48:35 1

Zilla 2021-09-09 CEBM LLC Mark Kamilar 155 0.9957 11:50:00 12:40:17 0:50:17 0:50:04 2

Senara 2021-09-09 Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser 39509 0.9507 11:50:00 12:43:54 0:53:54 0:51:15 3

Relentless III 2021-08-20 Oscar Valdes/Carlos Santiago 30 0.8866 11:50:00 12:48:47 0:58:47 0:52:07 4

Triple 3 2021-09-09 Amado Leon, Daniel Leon, & Victor Leon  43781 0.9108 11:50:00 12:53:28 1:03:28 0:57:48 5

Main Squeeze 2021-08-20
Cape Town Ventures LLC (Gavin Heale 

and Cherry Oliver)
43907 0.9259 11:50:00 12:56:53 1:06:53 1:01:56 6

ARC - once around SKIPPER SAIL PHRF TOT Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Maiden 2021-08-20 Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann 3 11:50:00 12:32:40 0:42:40 1

RACE 2

Racing (Dark Blue & White) 2021-2022 SKIPPER SAIL Inshore Med Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Lil White Magic 2021-08-20 Joey Kolisch 310 0.8032 13:20:00 14:21:15 1:01:15 0:49:12 1

Senara 2021-09-09 Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser 39509 0.9507 13:20:00 14:11:46 0:51:46 0:49:13 2

Relentless III 2021-08-20 Oscar Valdes/Carlos Santiago 30 0.8866 13:20:00 14:18:04 0:58:04 0:51:29 3

Zilla 2021-09-09 CEBM LLC Mark Kamilar 155 0.9957 13:20:00 14:13:19 0:53:19 0:53:05 4

Main Squeeze 2021-08-20
Cape Town Ventures LLC (Gavin Heale 

and Cherry Oliver)
43907 0.9259 13:20:00 14:29:43 1:09:43 1:04:33 5

Triple 3 2021-09-09 Amado Leon, Daniel Leon, & Victor Leon  43781 13:20:00 DNF DNF

ARC SKIPPER SAIL PHRF TOT Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Maiden 2021-08-20 Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann 3 13:20:00 13:58:00 0:38:00 1

RACE 3

Racing (Dark Blue & White) 2021-2022 SKIPPER SAIL Inshore Med Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Relentless III 2021-08-20 Oscar Valdes/Carlos Santiago 30 0.8866 14:40:00 15:34:10 0:54:10 0:48:01 1

Lil White Magic 2021-08-20 Joey Kolisch 310 0.8032 14:40:00 15:39:57 0:59:57 0:48:09 2

Senara 2021-09-09 Jim Bill / Eamonn deLisser 39509 0.9507 14:40:00 15:31:10 0:51:10 0:48:39 3

Zilla 2021-09-09 CEBM LLC Mark Kamilar 155 0.9957 14:40:00 15:31:21 0:51:21 0:51:08 4

Main Squeeze 2021-08-20
Cape Town Ventures LLC (Gavin Heale 

and Cherry Oliver)
43907 0.9259 14:40:00 DNS DNS

Triple 3 2021-09-09 Amado Leon, Daniel Leon, & Victor Leon  43781 14:40:00 DNS DNS

ARC SKIPPER SAIL PHRF TOT Start Time Finish Time Elapsed Time Corr. Place Class

Maiden 2021-08-20 Doug Broeker / Bill Scheuermann 3 14:40:00 DNS DNS
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